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Case Management Supervisor Directory 
 

Access Health 
Sylvia Teeple  (281) 633‐3138  STeeple@myaccesshealth.org 
Ft. Bend and Austin county clients.  New, returning and existing clients utilizing medical case 
management and primary care 
 
City of Houston – Bureau of HIV/STD and Viral Hepatitis Prevention 
Brenda Booker    Brenda.Booker@houstontx.gov 
Service linkage services for new and returning clients. 
 
Harris Health System (Thomas St. Clinic) 
Diana Parkinson‐Windross    Diana_Parkinson‐Windross@hchd.tmc.edu 
New, returning and existing clients utilizing medical case management and primary care. 
 
Michael Ruggerio  (713) 873‐4011  michael_ruggerio@hchd.tmc.edu 
New, and returning clients utilizing medical case management and primary care. 
 
Robert Betancourt    Robert.betancourt@harrishealth.org 
New, returning and existing homeless clients utilizing medical case management and primary care. 
 
Houston Area Community Services (HACS) 
Diana Felder    dfelder@hacstxs.org 
New, returning and existing clients utilizing medical case management and primary care. 
 
Legacy Community Health Services 
Joseph Roberts    jroberts@legacycommunityhealth.org 
New, returning and existing clients utilizing medical case management and primary care. 
 
Montrose Center 
Peggy Utect    putecht@montrosecenter.org 
Medical case management services targeting HIV+ individuals with mental health and substance abuse 
co‐morbidities. 
 
St. Hope Foundation 
Candice Wallace    Candice@offeringhope.org 
New, returning and existing clients utilizing medical case management and primary care. 
 
University of Texas – Pediatrics 
Jillian Bissar    Jillian.Y.Bissar@uth.tmc.edu 
New, returning and existing HIV+ infants, children, and youth through age 18 utilizing medical case 
management and primary care. 
 
Veterans Affairs 
Vera Davis    Vera.Davis@va.gov 
Medical case management and service linkage services for US veterans 


